
ID Task Name Duration Start

1 Preliminary design review 3 hrs Thu 01/05/08

2 Bug fix 3 (level-shift logic) 6.5 days Thu 01/05/08
3 Schematic design 0.5 days Thu 01/05/08

4 Simulation verification 2 days Thu 01/05/08

5 Layout of new circuits 1 day Wed 07/05/08

6 Insert into existing logic layout 1 day Thu 08/05/08

7 DRC full logic block 0.5 days Fri 09/05/08

8 LVS full logic block 0.5 days Wed 14/05/08

9 Bug fix 1&2 (biases) 1 day Tue 27/05/08
10 Schematic & simulation 3 hrs Tue 27/05/08

11 Layout 4.5 hrs Tue 27/05/08

12 Change preSample pixels to preShape 5 days Tue 20/05/08
13 Schematic changes 1 day Tue 20/05/08

14 Layout changes 1 day Wed 21/05/08

15 DRC 1 day Thu 22/05/08

16 LVS 2 days Fri 23/05/08

17 Change test structures to preShape 4 days Wed 14/05/08
18 Schematics 1 day Wed 14/05/08

19 Layout 2 days Thu 15/05/08

20 LVS 1 day Mon 19/05/08

21 Feasability study: Extra Trim bits 16 days Mon 19/05/08
22 Layout feasability 2 days Mon 19/05/08

23 Layout changes 2 wks Wed 21/05/08

24 DRC 1 day Wed 04/06/08

25 LVS 3 days Thu 05/06/08

26 Top Level Changes & Checks 12.5 days Wed 28/05/08
27 Integrate new pixel layout 2 days Wed 28/05/08

28 Integrate new test pixels 2 days Fri 30/05/08

29 Integrate new logic cells 2 days Tue 03/06/08

30 DRC 2 days Thu 05/06/08

31 LVS 3 days Mon 09/06/08

32 Antennas 0.5 days Thu 12/06/08

33 Regenerate fill 1 day Thu 12/06/08

34 FDR 6 hrs Fri 13/06/08

35 Contingency 15 days Fri 13/06/08
36 Update test pixels to new design 2.5 days Fri 13/06/08

37 Final checks/changes 2.5 wks Wed 18/06/08

38 MPW Submission deadline 1 day Mon 14/07/08
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